
coup TIRAGE SOLUTION REF PTS CUM
1 ?GULEVUE
2 U?+IVEUSR AVEUGLE H3 78 78
3 ?DJYMOIX CUIVREUSE 5C 119 197
4 DIM?HIRR JOYAUX D1 76 273
5 IMRR?+EAE JIHAD 1D 45 318
6 ?SOATTRR REMISERA L1 109 427
7 ?QITUDFZ TORTURAS 10A 98 525
8 DF?+AFERG QUITTEZ A6 96 621
9 ?EATSCAE DEGRIFFA K8 108 729
10 A?+NLLUNI ESTACADE 15H 158 887
11 U?+WTEIBK LANOLINE O8 74 961
12 BETU?+HET KIWIS 12H 64 1025
13 ?MOPNLEE BU(C)HETTE 14B 107 1132
14 MOP?+OIEE ALCENE C3 49 1181
15 O?+NNPOBL EMPOISE L4 74 1255
16 NNO+MO P(U)EBLO 2J 30 1285

MON B1 20 1305


